Position

Captain/Paramedic

Chief

Paramedic/Engineer

Paramedic/Engineer

Captain/Emt

Paramedic/Engineer

Captain/Paramedic

Assistant Chief

Operator/Engineer

Administrative Assistant

Paid Call Battalion Chief

Paid Call Firefighter

Operator/Engineer

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Operator/Engineer

Paid Call Firefighter

Other Positions Held

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Special District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Total Wages

$137,150

$112,105

$111,627

$110,427

$106,945

$102,315

$101,768

$65,251

$30,014

$26,244

$22,480

$18,888

$18,798

$17,792

$17,366

$15,601

$10,081

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,208

$12,078

$34,994

$29,569

$37,280

$21,786

$37,183

$3,013

$294

$1,739

$0

$0

$1,038

$0

$0

$995

$0



Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paramedic/Engineer

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

$5,678

$4,540

$4,118

$3,660

$2,705

$1,725

$580

$573

$392

$106

$0

$329

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



