Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain/Paramedic		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$137,150	\$42,208
Chief		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$112,105	\$12,078
Paramedic/Engineer		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$111,627	\$34,994
Paramedic/Engineer		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$110,427	\$29,569
Captain/Emt		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$106,945	\$37,280
Paramedic/Engineer		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$102,315	\$21,786
Captain/Paramedic		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$101,768	\$37,183
Assistant Chief	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$65,251	\$3,013
Operator/Engineer		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$30,014	\$294
Administrative Assistant		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$26,244	\$1,739
Paid Call Battalion Chief		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$22,480	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$18,888	\$0
Operator/Engineer		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$18,798	\$1,038
Paid Call Firefighter		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$17,792	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$17,366	\$0
Operator/Engineer		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$15,601	\$995
Paid Call Firefighter		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$10,081	\$0

Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$5,678	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$4,540	\$329
Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$4,118	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$3,660	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$2,705	\$0
Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$1,725	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$580	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$573	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$392	\$0
Paramedic/Engineer	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$106	\$0